Formal Written Price Quotations are invited for:

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

ADVERT NO. 30

QUOTATION NO.

DESCRIPTION

CIDB
Grading

LOCAL
CONTENT

BRIEFING

TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES

ADVERT DATE

CLOSING DATE

RE-AD:
RFQ/IEMP/2021-22/133

QUALITY CONTROL
— INTEGRATED
ENVIRONMENTAL
MANAGEMENT
PLANNING UNIT
(IEMP) DOCUMENTS
(BUFFALO CITY
METROPOLITAN
MUNICIPALITY
CLIMATE RISK AND
VULNERABILITY
ASSESSMENT AND
ENVIRONMENTAL
EDUCATION AND
PUBLIC
AWARENESS
STRATEGY)

N/A

N/A

N/A

Name: Phinda Dyosile
Tel: 043 705 2906

Email:
PhindaD@buffalocity.gov.
za

16 NOVEMBER
2021

23 NOVEMBER
2021

RE-AD: RFQ/DFS/2021-
22/137

APPOINTMENT OF A
SERVICE PROVIDER
FOR HANDS ON
SUPPORT FOR
AUDIT CO-
ORDINATION WITHIN
BCMM FINANCE
DIRECTORATE

N/A

N/A

N/A

Name: Xola Nombutuma
Tel: 043 705 9290

Email:
xolan@buffalocity.gov.za

16 NOVEMBER
2021

23 NOVEMBER
2021

BUFFALO CITY
METROPOLITAN MURNICIPALITY


mailto:xolan@buffalocity.gov.za

SERVICES FOR A
PERIOD OF 60 DAYS
TO BCMM,
CHISELHURST EAST
LONDON

Tel: 043 705 9284 / 043 705
9118

Email:
yolisam@buffalocity.gov.z
a

mercyf@buffalocity.gov.za

RFQ/LED/2021-22/179 PROVISION OF N/A N/A N/A Name: Thandiswa George | 16 NOVEMBER 23 NOVEMBER
SECURITY Tel: (043) 705 3557 / 3570 2021 2021
SERVICES AT Email:
KIWANE CAMPSITE Thandiswag@buffalocity.g
RESORT FOR A ov.za
PERIOD OF 120
DAYS
RFQ/DMS/2021-22/180 SUPPLY AND N/A N/A N/A Name: Sivuyile Stemela 16 NOVEMBER 23 NOVEMBER
DELIVERY OF Tel: 0437261333 2021 2021
FIFTEEN (15) Email:
INDUSTRIAL, sivuyiles@buffalocity.gov.
PETROL DRIVEN za
GRASS TRIMMERS
RFQ/SCM/2021-22/181 SUPPLY AND N/A N/A N/A Name: Nolubabalo Gcani/ 16 NOVEMBER 23 NOVEMBER
DELIVERY OF HTH Mercy Fraser 2021 2021
CHLORINE TO BCMM Tel: 043 705 9116 / 043 705
STORES, 9118
CHISELHURST, Email:
EAST LONDON nolubabalog@buffalocity.
gov.za
mercyf@buffalocity.gov.za
RFQ/SCM/2021-22/182 PROVISION OF N/A N/A N/A Name: Yolisa Myoli/ Mercy | 16 NOVEMBER 23 NOVEMBER
SECURITY Fraser 2021 2021

RFQ Documents are obtainable via Website and electronic copies of the above mentioned quotations will be available from 16 NOVEMBER 2021, and Request by s
ending email to:yoliswam@buffalocity.gov.za; sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za; Sikelelwam@buffalocity.gov.za; abrinad@buffalocity.gov.za; AND on the Municipality’s website:

www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za.

AN ORIGINAL COPY OF THE QUOTATION MUST BE SUBMITTED AND MUST INCLUDE ALL INFORMATION AS REQUESTED IN THE QUOTATION DOCUMENT.

ANY QUOTATIONS RECEIVED AFTER 12:00PM ON THE CLOSING DATE AS STIPULATED ABOVE, WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

BUFFALO CITY
METROPOLITAN MURNICIPALITY
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CITY MANAGER

C/O GENERAL MANAGER: SCM -

BUFFALO CITY
METROPOLITAN MU



